

**SAINT LOUIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND TRAFFIC**  
**TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED**

**PROJECT: Banshee Road Resurfacing**  
**FEDERAL PROJECT NO. - NA**  
**ST. LOUIS COUNTY PROJECT NO. CR-1653**  
**DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED: 9/16/2015**

				L Krupp Construction Inc.		Pace Construction Company	
Item Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
202-40.01	Removal or Railroad Crossing	L.S.	1	\$2,265.00	\$2,265.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
405-30.10	Type "C" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	3548.7	\$72.95	\$258,877.67	\$65.50	\$232,439.85
405-30.30	Type "X" Bituminous Concrete (Base)	Ton	7097.4	\$69.10	\$490,430.34	\$64.50	\$457,782.30
407-10.27	Tack-Emulsified Asphalt (SS-1H)	Gal.	6180	\$1.35	\$8,343.00	\$2.75	\$16,995.00
412-10.06	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (0" to 6"), Concrete or Asphalt	S.Y.	29440	\$3.20	\$94,208.00	\$3.75	\$110,400.00
603-10.21	Adjust Water Service Meter	Each	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
604-20.26	Adjust Grate Inlet to Grade	Each	3	\$1,560.00	\$4,680.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00
611-50.10	Light Stone Revetment	S.Y.	50	\$76.50	\$3,825.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
612-60.92	Arrow Panel, Type "B" (Noiseless), Rental	Each	2	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
616-10.95	Edge Drop-Off Treatment	L.F.	13646	\$0.01	\$136.46	\$0.01	\$136.46
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$39,200.00	\$39,200.00	\$59,644.39	\$59,644.39
806-45.00	Inlet Protection	L.S.	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
<b>SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS</b>						\$911,266.47	\$921,050.00
<b>PROJECT TOTAL</b>						\$911,266.47	\$921,050.00